iMDE Groups 2014
(as per 2014-09-17)

Persons marked in bold serve as group contact person.
Person marked in bold and red serves as Volvo’s contact person.

Group Swedish students Chinese students
LUSEM LTH SoM CSE ID
1 Britta Ek-Thomas (F) Elin Alm (F) Shien LIN (M) Danyan ZHOU (F) Kuan CHEN (M)
Oskar Bill (M) Olof Ed (M)
Martina Nordensson (F)
2 Elin Skoghagen (F) Andrea Tollstadius (F) Jun ZHOU (F) Bin ZHOU (M) Guangyu ZHOU
Jimmy Rhodin (M) Filip Eliasson (M) ™M)
Kajsa Andersson (F)
3 Mattias Wessman (M) Amanda Karlsson-Strejffert | Sujuan WANG (F) Wenlun YANG (M) | Hao ZHOU (M)
Paulina Winbladh (F) (F) Qi WANG (F)
Malin Andersson (F) Jonathan Eng-Stensson (M)
4 Alexander Lindgren (M) | Elin Turesson (F) Zhicheng FANG (M) | Ruqi YANG (F) Yexing ZHOU
Malin Ek (F) Victor Bodin (M) ™M)
Susanne Carlberg (F)
5 Emmy Luo Ferreira (F) | Kristina Widegren (F) Bo ZHONG (M) Xin JIA (F) Miao LI (F)
Elin Melin Lundstrom (F) | Alexander Jondell (F)
Karin Emilsson (F)
6 Nils von Essen (M) Emma Sandin (F) Zhenfeng GE (M) Mengyuan FANG Gong YAN (F)
Julia Skdremo (F) Gunnel Bildt (F) ®
Jonas Rasmusson (M)
7 Anton Olivensjo (M) Johanna Gustafsson (F) Wenxi WANG (F) Zhiwei ZENG (M)
Paulina Hornay (F) Gustav Sundberg (M) Feiyun WANG (F)
Karin Ostertrom (F)
8 Givi Kokaia (M) Lovisa Bengtsson (F) Renheng FAN (M) Xueping LIU (F)
Therese Thorn (F) Marcus Witting (M) Qi XIA (F)
John EIf (M)
Contact list - Teachers
Name F/M | Office Tel Email
(+46, Sweden)
(+86, Kina)
Charlotta JOHNSSON F +46 706 408789 Charlotta.johnsson@control.lth.se
+86 15558051002
Anders WARELL M +46 46 222 8223 Anders.warell@design.lth.se
+46 72 224 0123
Damien MOTTE M +46 46 222 8513 Damien.Motte@mkon.lth.se
Carl-Henric NILSSON M +46 733 320200 Carl-henric.nilsson@fek.lu.se
Jun JIN F Office 1001-04, +8613606700572 | junjin@zju.edu.cn
School of
Management
building,
Zijingang
campus, ZJU
Qinmin YANG M Office 507, New +8615168218448 | gmyang@iipc.zju.edu.cn
building of ginminyang@gmail.com
Industrial
Control, Yuquan
campus, ZJU
Shijian LUO M Office 318, +8613588122658 | sjluo@zju.edu.cn
Caoguangbiao
Building, Yuquan
Campus, ZJU
Weiqing XU F xuweiqing@zju.edu.cn




Contact list - Students LUSEM

Name F/M | Group | Tel Email
(+46, Sweden)
(+86, China)
Britta Ek-Thomas F 1 +86 13296711357 | brittaek89@gmail.com
brittal48@hotmail.com
Oskar Bill M 1 +86 13296717953 | bill.oskar.lu@gmail.com
Martina Nordensson F 1 +8613296713281 Martina_nordenson@hotmail.com
Elin Skoghagen F 2 +46 768944791 elin.skoghagen@gmail.com
+86 13296710287
Jimmy Rhodin M 2 +46 735 44 38 23 Jimmy.rhodin@gmail.com
Kajsa Andersson F 2 +46 722229999 Kajsa.a.andersson@hotmail.com
+86 13296711973
Mattias Wessman M 3 +86 13296715809 m_wessman@hotmail.com
Paulina Winbladh F 3 +86 13296716797 | paulinawinbladh@hotmail.com
Malin Andersson F 3 +86 15558050979 | malin.andersson.89@gmail.com
Alexander Lindgren M 4 +86 13296711626 Alexlindgren08@gmail.com
Malin Ek F 4 +86 15558051029 | Malinekl@hotmail.com
Emmy Lou Ferreira F 5 +86 13296719603 | emmylou.fds@gmail.com
Elin Melin Lundstrém F 5 +86 5558051036 Elin.maria.melin@gmail.com
Karin Emilsson F 5 +86 13296711805 | Karin.emilsson755@gmail.com
Nils von Essen M 6 +86 13296716297 | Nilsvonessenl@gmail.com
Julia Skéremo F 6 +8615558051120 Julia.skaremo@gmail.com
Anton Olivensjo M 7 +86 15858164105 antonolivensjo@hotmail.com
+46 73 663 6287
Paulina Hornay F 7 +86 13296718309 | paulinahornay@gmail.com
Givi Kokaia M 8 +86 13185015653 | Givikokaia@gmail.com
Therese Thérn F 8 +46 7024 23 100 theresethorn@gmail.com
+86 13185062187

Contact list - Students LTH

Name F/M | Group | Tel Email
(+46, Sweden)
(+86, Kina)

Elin Alm F 1 +86 13296715783 1.elin.alm@gmail.com

Olof Ed M 1 +86 15558051021 Olof_ed@hotmail.com

Andrea Tollstadius F 2 +46 703313026 andrea@tollstadius.com

Filip Eliasson M 2 +46 733857828 filipeliasson@hotmail.com

Amanda Karlsson- F 3 +46 704071857 AKStreijffert@gmail.com

Strejffert +86 15558051059

Jonathan Eng-Stensson M 3 +46 730611895 jonathanstensson@hotmail.com
+86 13296715956

Elin Turesson F 4 +86 13296712516 Elin.thuresson@gmail.com
+46 738058094

Victor Bodin M 4 +86 13296719525 v.bodin@gmail.com
+46 738035420

Susanne Carlberg F 4 +86 13216112671 Carlberg.susanne@gmail.com
+46 703455284




Kristina Widegren F 5 +46 701451336 Kristina.widegren@gmail.com
+86 15558050923
Alexander J6ndell F 5 +46 739-535480 alexanderjondell@gmail.com
+86 13296717319
Emma Sandin F 6 +86 13296715535 emmasandin90@hotmail.com
Gunnel Bildt F 6 +8615558051030 gunnelbildt@gmail.com
Jonas Rasmusson M 6 +86 1329671 6152 Jonasrasmusson89@gmail.com
+46 70998 33 25
Johanna Gustafsson F 7 +86 1329671 2209 johanna.gust@gmail.com
+46 706 83 82 86
Gustav Sundberg M 7 +86 13296717202 Gs.sundberg@gmail.com
+46 733777387
Karin Ostertrom F 7 +86 1329671 0571 karin.osterstrom@gmail.com
+46 762 00 88 04
Lovisa Bengtsson F 8 +86 1329671 1525 bengtsson.lovisa@gmail.com
+46 734 041 562
Marcus Witting M 8 +46 72 20 89007 Marcus.witting@gmail.com
+86 132 96715729
John EIf M 8 +4670 327 2343 Johnelf89@gmail.com
+86 132 9671 9632
Contact list - Students SoM
Name F/M | Group | Tel (+86,Kina) Email
Shien LIN M 1 +86 18606525566 linshien@inoherb.com
Jun ZHOU F 2 +86 15057050937
jun1988xy@163.com
Sujuan WANG F 3 +86 13906530663 wangsue@versatile-eps.com
Qi WANG F 3 +86 13868185868 wangqil919@gmail.com
Zhicheng FANG M 4
+86 13757174610 Chengzhi.Fang@cn.bosch.com
Bo ZHONG M 5 +86 13958221497 21525400@qgq.com
Zhenfeng GE M 6 +86 18668226911
ge@zju.edu.cn
Wenxi WANG F 7 +86 18667106727 wlwang9 @gmail.com
Feiyun (Fiona) WANG F 7 +86 15967122919 feiywang@cisco.com
Renheng FAN M 8 +86 13989844213 fancyfrh2010@yeah.net
Qi XIA F 8 +86 13175150117 lindaaxia@126.com
Contact list - Students CSE
Name F/M | Group | Tel (+86, Kina) Email
Danyan ZHOU F 1 +86 18268169710 dyzhou@iipc.zju.edu.cn
Bin ZHOU M 2 +86 15695712606 binzhou@zju.edu.cn
Wenlun YANG M 3 +86 15700077412 295373446@qq.com
Ruqi YANG F 4 +86 15558075295 rgyang@iipc.zju.edu.cn
1141736713@qq.com
Xin JIA F 5 +86 15990092611 3110102786@zju.edu.cn
Mengyuan FANG F 6 +86 15068154883 myfang@iipc.zju.edu.cn
Zhiwei ZENG -? M 7 +86 15869143062 21332082@zju.edu.cn
Xueping LIU F 8 +86 15267018605 liuxpxp@163.com




Contact list - Students ID

Name F/M | Group | Tel (+86, Kina) Email
Kuan CHEN M 1 +86 15068110876 kwan1017 @foxmail.com
Guangyu ZHOU M 2 +86 13291806143 327068943@qqg.com
Hao ZHOU M 3 +86 15088717471 snzxhaohao@163.com
Yexing ZHOU M 4 +86 15068850416 616316889@qqg.com
Miao LI 5 +86 18210055698

F dsbj90@gmail.com
Gong YAN 6 +86 18258229229

F 413076256@qqg.com




